5 CB
Stem Disc Face Seat Face API Trim
5 = Gate CB = A216WCB 2 = Cr13 Cr13 HF(CoCr) 8
6 = Globe 3† = Cr13 HF (CoCr) HF(CoCr) 5
7 = Check 4†  = 316 SS 316 SS 316 SS 10
5† = 316 SS 316 SS HF(CoCr) 1
Supersedes: CSV-0619
Cast Steel Price List CSV-1019
 Gate, Globe & Check Valves Effective: October 7, 2019
(Consult Customer Service for
Price & Availability)
Cast Steel Gate, Globe and Check Valve Part Number System
Part Number Example: 1550CB2
15 0 2 Additional Options:
Pressure Class TYPE Pipe Ends Body Material
Trim
15 = 150 Class 0 = Raised Faced                                                                     Operator
30 = 300 Class 2 = Butt Weld Std  Bevel Gear‡
60 = 600 Class 3 = Butt Weld Extra Heavy Spur Gear
By-pass
Tapping
Electric Motor Actuator
†Special order, non-cancellable. Contact your Customer Service Representative for price and lead-times.
‡Gate and Globe Only
Note: For By-Pass, Taps & Drains connection standards visit:
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Visit our website for complete product details, information and terms and conditions of sale.
Milwaukee Valve Company | 16550 West Stratton Drive | New Berlin | WI | 53151
Phone: (262) 432-2700
Website: www.milwaukeevalve.com
Product / Series Type Page Number
Class 150 Gate Valves 2
Class 150 Globe Valves 3
Class 150 Swing Check Valves 4
Class 300 Gate Valves 5
Class 300 Globe Valves 6
Class 300 Swing Check Valves 7
Class 600 Gate Valves 8
Class 600 Globe Valves 9
Class 600 Swing Check Valves 10
Chainwheel Operator Sizing Guide 11
EDI PartNo. Description Valve Size  List Price
Unit
Weight
Box
Quantity
UPC w/Check
Digit
1550CB2HWY020 2 2,163.15$      47 1 697988670990
1550CB2HWY025 2 1/2 3,101.78$      64 1 697988671003
1550CB2HWY030 3 3,101.78$      80 1 697988671010
1550CB2HWY040 4 3,968.27$      93 1 697988671027
1550CB2HWY050 5 6,110.34$      122 1 697988671034
1550CB2HWY060 6 6,110.34$      152 1 697988671041
1550CB2HWY080 8 9,883.06$      287 1 697988671058
1550CB2HWY100 10 14,230.38$   405 1 697988671065
1550CB2HWY120 12 18,060.27$   594 1 697988671072
1550CB2HWM140 14 30,169.65$   730.4 1 697988721210
1550CB2HWY160 16 41,409.57$   1148 1 697988671096
1550CB2HWM180 18 47,206.99$   1150.6 1 697988721234
1550CB2HWM200 20 62,585.82$   1496 1 697988721241
1550CB2HWM240 24 84,001.46$   2118.6 1 697988721258
1550CB2HWM300 30 161,985.76$ 0 1 697988721265
EDI PartNo. Description Valve Size  List Price
Unit
Weight
Box
Quantity
UPC w/Check
Digit
1552CB2HWY020 2 2,355.65$